Amphenol
For more information call 210 372 0631
Amphenol PCD               mhands@amphenolpcd.com
SCE Series
Interconnect
Solutions
the ultimate connection
 2

390-5020-XXX-03 (771) EYELET
 NO CRIMP FERRULE
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
390  -  5020  -  XXX  -  XX  (771)
SERIES
STYLE
CAP FOR SCE RECEPTACLE
SIZE 07
PLATING DEVIATION – BLACK ZINC COBALT
CRIMP/EYELET OPTION
CORD LENGTH IN MILLIMETRES
CORD LENGTH IN MM
Cord is Black
Eyelet and Crimp Ferrule Black Zinc Cobalt
 12
SCE Table of Styles – Up to 19 Ways
SCE-B-L1K08-XXPX
Latch In Line Receptacle
Integral Backshell, Non-Grounded
Shell Size 08
.5
36
 R
EF
Ø
.7
00
 R
EF
(1
7.
78
)
Ø.974 REF
(24.74)
Ø
.5
26
 R
EF
(1
3.
36
)
Ø.524 REF
(13.31)
SOLDER BUCKETS WILL
ACCEPT 22 A.W.G. WIRE MAX
For Grounded Latch connector, please add (985) to the end of part number
390-5022-XXX-XX(771)
Receptacle Dust Cap and Cord
Will suit Snatch and Latch
Shell Size 08
Cord is Black
Eyelet and Crimp Ferrule Black Zinc Cobalt
PART NUMBER SUPPLY WITH
390-5022-XXX-01 (771) NO EYELET
 NO CRIMP FERRULE
390-5022-XXX-02 (771) CRIMP FERRULE
 NO EYELET
390-5022-XXX-03 (771) EYELET
 NO CRIMP FERRULE
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
SERIES
STYLE
CAP FOR SCE RECEPTACLE
SIZE 07
PLATING DEVIATION – BLACK ZINC COBALT
CRIMP/EYELET OPTION – SEE TABLE 1
CORD LENGTH IN MILLIMETRES
390  -  5020  -  XXX  -  XX  (771)
 13
SCE Table of Styles